No. C 25579

Due no later than Jun 30, 2008 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form MARY SUE CHASE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 905 WARREN ST
BOISE ID 83706

IDAHO SYRINGA GIRLS STATE, INC.
905 WARREN ST
BOISE ID 83706

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR JULIE TAYLOR 12224 HIGHWAY 95 PAYETTE
DIRECTOR JOANN HAUCK 4312 N. US HIGHWAY 93 MACKAY
DIRECTOR SHANNON CLEMENTS 4970 EAST 65TH ST IDAHO FALLS
DIRECTOR JOYCE DEGARLAIS 14712 WEST LACY ROAD POCATELLO
DIRECTOR CAROLE GARRISON 720 ROBERTSON BUHL
DIRECTOR CAROL DALTON 511 W. 3RD NORTH MOUNTAIN HOME
DIRECTOR CHERYL MILLER 1752 CAVONA DRIVE BOISE
DIRECTOR LAUREEN TRAIL P.O. BOX 243 GENESEE
DIRECTOR PATTY PIERCE P.O. BOX 723 BAYVIEW
PRESIDENT BECKIE HANNI P.O. BOX 202 MACKAY
TREASURER MARY PRICE 905 WARREN STREET BOISE
SECRETARY MARY SUE CHASE 905 WARREN STREET BOISE
DIRECTOR IRENE ALDER 224 N. MAIN STREET MALAD

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83661
83251
83406
83202
83316
83647
83706
83832-0243
83803
83251
83706
83706
83252

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 25579

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Mary Sue Chase
Name (type or print): Mary Sue Chase

Date: 04/16/2008
Title: Secretary

Processed 04/16/2008

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




